

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.1 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3/2016

IN

Civil Appeal No.6518/2015

REGENCY SORAJ INFRASTRUCTURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.3/2016 In Civil Appeal No.6519/2015

Date : 02/01/2017 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications on Friday, 6 th

January, 2017 before the

appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Suman Jain)

Court Master

Court Master